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SEARS SERVICE STATION HOURS:

. Grand River » Gratiot * Wyandotte ¢ Highland Park
 Grosse Pointe ¢ Pontiac

Monday, Thursday, Friday, Saturday ... 9 A.M. to 9 P.M. Tuesday and
Wednesday 9 AM. to 5:30 P.M.

FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE...

o Lincoln Park » Macomb Mall ¢ Oakland Mall ¢ Livonia Mull

vrsday, Friday, Saturday .
sday

Meondoy,

8 AM. to 9 P.M. Tuesday
and Wedie caen

.BAM. 1o 6P.M.

High-Speed 4-Ply
Nylon Cord Tires

30-Month Guarantee XSS Tire

Never Priced Lower

Eﬂth Plus
81 Fed-
!ml Excise

Tox

6.50x13 Tube-
less Blackwall
Installed

® Road- .gripping tread design guides your car ~ ~afely

o If you travel on high-speed expressways about 2007 of the time this tive
will take the punishment

® Traction slots hoost wetroad grip @ Tnstalled

Plus Federal
Excise Tax

1.81

2.19
2.35
2.21
1.81

2.19
2.35
2.56
2.21

Price with
Trade-In

11.00
14.86
16.36
14.86
13.46
17.21
18.61
20.11
17.21

FREE Tiie Rotation

Tubeless
XSS Tires

6.50x13 Blackwall
7.75x14 Blackwall
8.25x14 Blackwall
7.75x15 Blackwall
6.50x13 Whitewall
7.75x14 Whitewall
8.25x14 Whitewall
8.55x14 Whitewall
7.75x15 Whitewall

NO MONEY DOWN

on Sears Easy Payment
Plan...Take Months to Payl

every 5,000 miles if two or more tires on
your car are Allstate. -

Open Monday, Thursday,

Friday, Saturday 9 to 9,

1 M W W D W W W W WV WY

~CLIP AND MAIL COUPON = — == = ===

A LIGHT-DUTY TRUCK TIRE

\LLSTATE Passenger Tire Guarantee
Tread Wear-Out

Guarantee
ot Agsmd. Treal wear

Sears “Express”
8,008 Tube-Type Blockwal!

1399

Sears Carries All v.wlu s-m in Small Commerciel

Plus 2.35
Federol
Excise Tox

r-—:

Sears Tire Deot.

srand River at Oakman, WE 33300
® Gratiot at Van Dyke, WA 50100

® Lineoln Park, Southfield at
® Livonia Mall, 7

Sears. Roebuck and Co.
363 Victor, Highland Park. Mich. 48203
1 aw interested in tives foe:

ruc O Roand Grader
O Farm. O Earth Mover

Size e
Name.
Address.— .

Best Time 1o Call____
OR Phon

, DU 3-7000
Mile at Middlebelt, $76-6000

® Pontiac, 154 N. Saginaw, FE 54171
® Wysndotte, BiddleMaple, AV 49000
® Grosse Pie.. 7 Mile-Mack, TU 4-6000

Sears

SEARS, ROEBUCK AND CO.

Tuesday, Wednesday 9 to 5:30 ® Woodward, Highland Pk., TO 8-1300

® Macomb Mall, Gratiot at 1314 Mile Rd., 293-8000
© Oakland Mall, 14 Mile Rd. at John R, 585-1000




