FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE... SEARS SERVICE STATION HOURS:

• Lincoln Park • Macomb Mall • Oakland Mall • Livonia Mall

 Grand River • Gratiot • Wyandotte • Highland Park • Grosse Pointe • Pontiac

WHAT A TIRE, WHAT A PRICE

Sears High-Speed 4-Ply Nylon Cord Tires

30-Month Guarantee XSS Tire

Never Priced Lower



 Road-gripping tread design guides your car safely If you travel on high-speed expressways about 20% of the time this tire will take the punishment

• Traction slots boost wet-road grip • Installed

Tubeless XSS Tires	Price with . Trade-In	Plus Federal Excise Tax
6.50x13 Blackwall	11.00	1.81
7.75x14 Blackwall	14.86	2.19
8.25x14 Blackwall	16.36	2.35
7.75x15 Blackwall	14.86	2.21
6.50x13 Whitewall	13.46	1.81
7.75x14 Whitewall	17.21	2.19
8.25x14 Whitewall	18.61	2.35
8.55x14 Whitewall	20.11	2.56
7.75x15 Whitewall	17.21	2.21

NO MONEY DOWN

on Sears Easy Payment Plan...Take Months to Payl

FREE Tire Rotation

every 5,000 miles if two or more tires on your car are Allstate. -CLIP AND MAIL COUPON-

A LIGHT-DUTY TRUCK TIRE Sears "Express"

Sears, Roebuck and Co. 365 Victor, Highland Park, Mich. 48203 Lam interested in tires for:

Truck

Road Grader □ Road Grader □ Earth Mover Best Time to Call____OR Phone 868-2770 Today --

Friday, Saturday 9 to 9, Tuesday, Wednesday 9 to 5:30



ALLSTATE Passenger Tire Guarantee

- Grand River at Oakman, WE 3-3300 Lincoln Park, Southfield at Dix, DU 3-7000
 - Livonia Mall, 7 Mile at Middlebelt, 476-6000
- Woodward, Highland Pk., TO 8-1300
 Macomb Mall, Gratiot at 13½ Mile Rd., 293-8000
 Grosse Pie., 7 Mile-Mack, TU 4-6000 • Oakland Mall, 14 Mile Rd. at John R, 585-1000
- Pontiac, 154 N. Saginaw, FE 5-4171 Wyandotte, Biddle-Maple, AV 4-9000